AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR

ENROLL-ID

SHM0302200102

MADHYA PRADESH

50M 3P MEN GROUB A AND GROUB B BOTH

1SSF
WCH)

1SSF WCH
BAKU

19THAG

15TH ASC

TOTAL

66TH NSCC

2959.50

SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE

SHMO0608199501

RAILWAYS

RAILWAYS

CHAIN SINGH

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

DEEPAK KUMAR

AIR FORCE

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

582.00

NISHAN BUDHA
ADRIYAN KARMAKAR!

WEST BENGAL

BABU SINGH PANWAR

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

NIKHIL TANWAR

ZAHID HUSAIN PARRAY

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT
MADHYA PRADESH

GOLDI GURIAR
GANGA SINGH

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

HARYANA

SIDHARTH GAUR
PARUL KUMAR

AIR FORCE

RAMANYA TOMER

/ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU
RISHI GIREESH

HIMACHAL PRADESH
KERALA

MANJEET SINGH

SHM1503199704

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

MONU KUMAR

SHM2003198802

5B

PUNJAB

SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA
MAHESH KUMAR

SHM0308200201
SHM2104199201

SHM1603200002

AIR FORCE

MADHYA PRADESH

HARSHIT BINJWA
LAGAD SAURAV GORAKH

SHM0701199901

/ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

/ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

MADHYA PRADESH

ADARSH TIWARI
NITISH KUMAR

RAILWAYS

CRPF.

LOWEST

587.00
580.00
584.00
582.00
580.00
574.00
578.00

556.00

HIGHEST 4 AVERAGE ~ RANK

2372.50 [RECERE]

581.25

580.75
25

580.00
578.5

578.00
577.50
576.25
575.50
574.25
574.25
571.50

MILAN KHAN

SHM2501199303




